23

ahwbdE

23

>N e

OAONE2

Compak Sporting 50K 22.8.2016

Taulukkol

HIUKKAVAARA, OULU

Ampuja
Tuomas Mattila
Marko Sivonen
Tero Rantonen
Jouko Mékikangas
J-P Makela

Ampuja
Pauli Moilanen
Juhani Moilanen
Sakari Vikamaa
llpo Malaska
Eero Pelkonen

Ampuja
Johanna Huotari
Eetu Raudasoja
Leena Korhonen
Kari Pohjola

Sarja

>>> > >

Sarja
B

W wmw

Sarja

O

OO0

Seura
RaaA
OMAS
OMAS
OMAS
OMAS

Seura
OSH
OSH

OMAS

OMAS
RaaA

Seura
OMAS
OMAS
RaaA
OMAS

Sivu 1

krs1 krs2
22 21
21 22
22 17
18 14
12 10

krs1 Kkrs2
19 21
21 18
19 20
18 13
16 14

krs1 krs2
20 20
18 20
17 17
18 14

YH
43
43
39
32
22

YH
40
39
39
31
30

YH
40
38
34
32

ratk
21+8
21+5

20+4
20+3



